
Stop # Stop Location AM Pickup
266A Hillcrest/Shady Oaks (Across Amgen Court) 8:18
263A Avenida Del Platino/Pool 8:20
264A Avenida De La Plata/Pool 8:22

Stop # Stop Location AM Pickup
261A Ventu Park/Ramona 8:00
267A Lawrence Dr./Foxsprings @ Pool 8:08
265A Amarelle/Lawrence Dr. 8:10
268A **Lawrence Dr/Sappenwood Ave. 8:12
269A **Lawrence Dr/Sapphire Dragon 8:13
260A ** Lawrence Dr./Rancho Conejo Blvd. 8:14
262A Glenbrook/San Carlos 8:19
264A Avenida De La Plata/Pool 8:25

Stop # Stop Location PM Dropoff

263A Avenida Del Platino/Pool 8:25

Stop # Stop Location PM Dropoff

266P Hillcrest/Shady Oaks (Across Amgen Court) 1:50

263P Avenida Del Platino/Pool 1:55
264P Avenida De La Plata/Pool 2:00

Stop # Stop Location PM Dropoff

264P Avenida De La Plata/Pool 1:50
262P Glenbrook/San Carlos 1:55
267P Lawrence Dr./Foxsprings @ Pool 2:05
265P Amarelle/Lawrence Dr. 2:10
268P **Lawrence Dr/Sappenwood Ave. 2:12
269P **Lawrence Dr/Sapphire Dragon 2:13
260P ** Lawrence Dr./Rancho Conejo Blvd. 2:14
261P Ventu Park/Ramona 2:24

Stop # Stop Location PM Dropoff

263P Avenida Del Platino/Pool 1:55

Stop # Stop Location PM Dropoff

266P Hillcrest/Shady Oaks (Across Amgen Court) 3:25

263P Avenida Del Platino/Pool 3:30
264 Avenida De La Plata/Pool 3:35

ROUTE 20 SEQUOIA MIDDLE SCHOOL MON, WED,THURS,FRI

ROUTE 22 SEQUOIA MIDDLE SCHOOL MON,WED,THURS,FRI

ROUTE 30 SEQUOIA MIDDLE SCHOOL 

ROUTE 30 SEQUOIA MIDDLE SCHOOL TUESDAY'S ONLY

CONEJO VALLEY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
 HOME-TO-SCHOOL BUS SCHEDULE

ROUTE 20 SEQUOIA MIDDLE SCHOOL

ROUTE 22 SEQUOIA MIDDLE SCHOOL 

ROUTE 20 SEQUOIA MIDDLE SCHOOL TUESDAY'S ONLY

ROUTE 22 SEQUOIA MIDDLE SCHOOL TUESDAY'S ONLY



Stop # Stop Location PM Dropoff

264P Avenida De La Plata/Pool 3:32
262P Glenbrook/San Carlos 3:39
267P Lawrence Dr./Foxsprings @ Pool 3:46
265P Amarelle/Lawrence Dr. 3:49
268P **Lawrence Dr/Sappenwood Ave. 3:50
269P **Lawrence Dr/Sapphire Dragon 3:51
260P ** Lawrence Dr./Rancho Conejo Blvd. 3:52
261P Ventu Park/Ramona 4:02

Stop # Stop Location PM Dropoff

263P Avenida Del Platino/Pool 3:30

Please Note

ROUTE 30 SEQUOIA MIDDLE SCHOOL MON, WED,THURS,FRI

Revised 6/21/22

1. The AM PICKUP time is the time the bus leaves the stop.
2. Students need to be at their stop several minutes before the AM PICKUP time.
3. The PM DROP OFF time is the time the bus arrives back at the stop.
4. PM DROP OFF times may vary up to 15 minutes due to traffic conditions.
5. STUDENTS MUST BE OUTSIDE ANY WAITING VEHICLE FOR PICKUP
6. All Kindergarteners must be accompanied by a parent at the bus stop in the AM and met at the bus by a parent in 
the PM.  Receiving parent or adult MUST be named on the school's EMERGENCY CARD
7. Parents and students must wait for bus driver to cross them if bus has already arrived at the bus stop.

**  Students are not allowed to cross the street.
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